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Women / XS / 9 Yr Olds
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Zamora208
Scamps

9.150 9.500 9.3009.450 37.400
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Katie Winski290
Altius

9.300 9.200 9.0509.550 37.100
2 5T 1 3T 2 

2 

Sophia Stipan280
Altius

9.350 8.850 9.0509.400 36.650
1 9 3 3T 3 

3 

Aria Juleen242
Altius

9.050 9.350 9.0009.000 36.400
5 4 8T 5 4 

4 

Ava Powers621
Scamps

8.700 9.400 8.9509.250 36.300
10 2* 5 6 5T

5T

Alena Andritsch627
Midwest

9.100 9.400 8.8009.000 36.300
4 2* 8T 7 5T

5T

Lily Falkner332
Capital 

8.600 9.200 9.1009.150 36.050
11 5T 6T 2 7 

7 

Valentina Jimenez423
Swiss

9.000 8.900 8.6509.300 35.850
6 8 4 8 8 

8 

Nika Owens171
Scamps

8.850 9.000 8.6009.150 35.600
8 7 6T 9 9 

9 

Aubrey Marweg164
Scamps

8.800 8.500 8.4008.500 34.200
9 10 10 11 10 

10 

Georgia Kovacik153
Scamps

8.900 7.550 8.4508.200 33.100
7 11 11 10 11 

11 
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